
PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 44072535

Data publicarii	24.09.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 259,90 RON - 259,90 RON

Descriere: SCOBITORI TUB 500BUC - $4 \times 2.11 = 8.44$ MONOROLA - $6 \times 3.53 = 21.18$ ROLE ECO 0.5KG - $5 \times 4.39 = 21.45$ ROLE ECO 2KG - $3 \times 8.41 = 25.23$ PUNGI 1-6KG - $10 \times 2.11 = 21.10$ SACOSE 32/60 50BUC - $5 \times 16.81 = 84.05$ ECOTAXA 50BUC - $5 \times 7.53 = 37.65$ HARTIE COPT 8M - $5 \times 3.70 = 18.50$ FOLIE ALIMENTARA 30M - $5 \times 2.19 = 10.95$ HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 24BUC - $1 \times 11.35 = 11.35$
